
 

 

 

 

   



 

 

  ABC York Inc. +^/ 

Open Positions: Field Forman/Millwright, Mobile 

Crane Operator, Welder/Fabricator 

Contact: Jared Nelson 

176 Bowman Road 

York, PA  17408 

(717) 424-3011 

jnelson@abcyork.com 

 

Allied Universal Security+/ 

Open Positions: Security Officers 

Contact: Jesse McCall 

75 S. Houcks Road 

Suite 300 

Harrisburg, PA  17109 

(412) 290-6453 

Brian.Fleming@aus.com  

 

Aveanna Healthcare 

Open Positions: RN, LPN, CAN, Home Health 

Aide, and Direct Care Worker 

Contact: Laura Cromer 

3415 C Concord Road 

York, PA  17402 

(717) 263-2190 

Lara.Cromer@aveanna.com 

 

Axiom Staffing Group * +/ 

Open Positions: Forklift, Manufacturing, 

Production, Manufacturing Supervisor, CAN 

Machinist, Welding, Electromechanical Tech., 

Inside Sales, Machine Operators, Office, 

Engineers, Metal Grinders and Sanders 

Contact: Jennifer Eyler 

471 Eisenhower Drive 

Hanover, PA  17331 

(717) 797-4026 

jeyler@axiomstaffing.com  

 

Bell-Mark TEchnologies 

Open Positions: Field Service Technician 

Contact: Nikki Filbey 

4500 W Canal Road 

Dover, PA  17315 

(717) 467-8000 
nfilbey@bell-mark.com   

 
 

 

 

DISCLAIMER: Program updated with information from 

employers as of 1/31/2023. 

 

 
 

Burkentine Real Estate Group 

Open Positions: Superintendent, Excavation 

Operators, Excavation Laborers, Construction 

Laborers, Estimating and Purchasing, 

Coordinator, Punch out Carpenter, New Homes 

Sales Assistant, Safety Manager, Director of Land 

Acquisition 

Contact: Melissa Herrick 

1454 Baltimore Street 

Hanover, PA  17331 

(717) 633-5163 ext. 226 

melissa@burkentine.com 

 

C-P Flexible Packaging*/ 

Open Positions: Machine Operators, Forklift 

Drivers, Press Assistants and Operators 

Contact: Danielle Miller 

15 Grumbacher Road 

York, PA  17406 

(717) 900-4675 

damiller@cplexpack.com  
 

CampusDoor+^ 

Open Positions: Customer Experience Associate, 

Seasonal Customer Experience Associate 

Contact: Julie Camasi 

210 York Street 

Suite 200 

York, PA  17403 

(717) 249-8800 

julie.camasi@campusdoor.com 

 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 

Open Positions: All open positions  

Contact: Jennifer Herrera 

555 Walnut Street 

9th Floor Forum Place 

Harrisburg, PA  17101 

(717) 315-7439 

jeherrera@pa.gov 

 

Equipment Depot 

Open Positions: Mechanic Positions in York, 

Cumberland, Dauphin, Lancaster and Lebanon 

Counties. 

Contact: Camisha Harris 

741 Independence Avenue 

Mechanicsburg, PA  17055 

(717) 471-4899 

Camisha.harris@eqdepot.com  
 

 

* Employer will hire candidates with criminal histories on a case by case basis. 

+ Can hire and onboard bilingual staff 

^ Offer internship/Employment opportunities for Students in HS under the age of 18. 

/ Offers Internship/Employment Opportunities for Veterans 

Employers 
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Express Employment Professionals* + 

Open Positions: Production Operator, General 

Labor, Shipping/Receiving Clerk, Case Picker, 

CNC, Machine Operator, Welder/Fabricator, 

Maintenance, Production Associate, Assembly 

Contact: Brandi Baughman 

2210 East Market Street 

York, PA  17406 

(717) 718-4473 

Brandi.Baughman@ExpressPros.com  
 

Family First Health*+^ 

Open Positions: Medical Assistant, Bilingual 

Medical Receptionist, Bilingual Dental 

Receptionist, Dental Assistant, Physician, Dentist, 

Patient Care Assistant (CNA) 

Contact: Sherlynn Kluegel 

116 South George Street 

York, PA  17401 

(717) 801-4839 

skluegel@familyfirsthealth.org  

 
General Dynamics+/ 

Open Positions: Machine Operators 

Contact: Tina Bazzle 

200 East High Street 

York, PA  17408 

(223) 281-9281 

Tina.bazzle@gd-ots.com  

 
Gettle Incorporated*+/ 

Open Positions: Commercial Electrical Estimator, 

Electrical Foreman, Journeyman Electrician, 

Electrical Helper, Electrical Service Tech, 

Electrical Project Mgr., Fire & Security Tech, Data 

Communications Tech 

Contact: Yessica Hidalgo 

325 Busser Road 

Emigsville, PA  17318 

(717) 757-8610 

yhidalgo@gettle.com  

 

Graham Architectural Products 

Open Positions: Multiple General Labor Positions 

Contact: John Anderson 

1551 Mt. Rose Avenue 

York, PA  17403 

(717) 849-8114 

johnanderson@grahamwindows.com  

 

Graham Packaging Company*+/ 

Open Positions: Maintenance Technician, 

Machine Operator, Forklift Operator 

Contact: Amy Eckenrode 

3280 Farmtrail Road 

York, PA  17406 

(717) 849-1192 

Amy.eckenrode@grahampackaging.com  

 
Hollywood Casino York 

Open Positions: Table Games Dealer, Security 

Officer, Cage Cashiers, Dishwashers 

Contact: Doug McLaughlin 

2899 Whiteford Road 

York, PA  17402 

(717) 926-9751 

Douglas.mclaughlin@pngaming.com 

 

Industrial Caulk and Seal*/ 

Open Positions: Labor, Foreman 

Contact: Jaime Catanzaro 

302 Broad Street 

Delta, PA  17314 

(717) 456-7015 

jcatanzaro@industrialcaulkandseal.com  
 

Life’s New Beginning*/ 

Open Positions: Direct Support Professional (DSP), 

Program Manager 

Contact: Tammy Snyder 

164 Gun Club Road 

York, PA  17406 

(717) 586-2920 

tsnyder@lifesnewbeginning.org  

 

Mauser Packaging Solutions*+/ 

Open Positions: Machine Operators, 

Maintenance Technicians, Electrician  

Contact: Brent Halpin 

599 Davies Drive 

York, PA  17402 

(717) 840-2134 

Brent.halpin@mauserpackaging.com  

 

Miller Brother Staffing*+/ 

Open Positions: Crane Operator 1st X1, 

Mechanical, Material Handler, Maintenance, 

Quality Technician, TIG Welder, Dockworker, 

Manufacturing, Engineering, Forklift, Saw Helper, 

Custom Finishing Specialist 

Contact: Jason Wilson 

1560 West Market Street 

York, PA  17403 

(717) 885-5801 

jwilson@millerbrotherstaffing.com  
 

Employers 
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TempStar Staffing/OFFICEforce 

Open Positions: Various office and industrial 

positions in the York, Hanover, and Lancaster 

areas. 

Contact: Evan Brubaker 

1427 N. George Street 

York, PA  17404 

(717) 850-0000 

ebrubaker@office-force.com  

 

The Yorktowne Hotel 

Open Positions: Front Desk, Night Auditor, 

Housekeeping Attendant, Laundry Attendant, 

Lobby Attendant, Security, Bartender, Lobby 

Server, Dishwasher, Cook, Banquet Bartender, 

Banquet Server, Banquet Captain, Maitre D’, 

Maintenance Tech-Rooms PM 

Contact: Michael Blum  

48 East Market Street 

York, PA  17401 

(717) 848-1111 

blumm@gfhotels.com  
 

United Coolair Corp.*+/ 

Open Positions: Sheet Metal Mechanic, 

Mechanical Assembler, Electrical Assembler, 

Warehouse Person, Mechanical Designer 

Contact: Ann Kehr  

491 East Princess Street 

York, PA  17403 

(717) 843-4311  

akehr@unitedcoolair.com  
 

USPS*+/ 

Open Positions: Assistant Rural Carrier (part-

time), Rural Carrier Associate, Carrier (City) 

Contact: Melody Conklin 

1425 Crooked Hill Road 

Harrisburg, PA  17107 

(717) 257-2250 

melody.s.conklin@usps.gov  

 

W.D. Wright Contracting*+ 

Open Positions: Traffic Control Flagger 

Contact: Erica Yarnall 

1200 Sharon Road 

Suite 1 

Beaver, PA  15009 

(614) 809-1807 

eyarnall@wdwright.com 

 

Rabbittransit*+/ 

Open Positions: Drivers, Customer Service 

Contact:  MaryEllen Miller 

415 N Zarfoss Drive 

York, PA  17404 

(717) 233-5657 

hgriffie@rabbittransit.org  
 

RHI Magensita 

Open Positions: Maintenance Technicians, 

Industrial Machine Operators  

Contact: Ronesha Willis 

425 S. Salem Church Road 

York, PA  17408 

(717) 817-5573 

ronesha.willis@rhimagnesita.com  

 

Shadowfax Corp 

Open Positions: Director of Human Resources, 

Day Services DSP – FT and PRN, Incident 

Management Coordinator, Residential DSP Paid 

Sleepover, Residential Program Specialist, 

Residential Associate Director, Residential DSP 

Contact: Ali Falcon 

386 Pattison Street 

York, PA  17403 

(717) 854-7742 

alif@shadowfax.org 

 

Shipley Energy *+/ 

Open Positions: Transport Driver, Skilled Laborer, 

Customer Service Specialist, IT Project Manager, 

Wholesale Fuel Sales Rep, Energy Analyst 

Contact: Daniel Byrnes 

415 Norway Street 

York, PA  17403 

(717) 848-4100 

dbyrnes@shipleyenergy.com  

 

Substitute Teacher Service Inc. 

Open Positions: Substitute Teacher, Guest 

Teacher, Paraprofessional, Student Teacher, 

Nurse 

Contact: Michelle McAleer 

PO Box 37 

Media PA  19063 

(610) 566-4666 ext. 263 
m.mcaleer@thesubservice.com  

Employers 
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For more information on these career 

advancing opportunities, or 

opportunities to connect with 

employers, feel free to contact the 

team at the York County Economic 

Alliance. 

 

Sully Pinos    

BLOOM Business Empowerment Center 

spinos@yceapa.org 

 

Marlena Schugt 

BLOOM Business Empowerment Center 

mschugt@yceapa.org 

 

Employers 

 

WellSpan Health*+^/ 

Open Positions: Nursing, Nursing Support, Allied 

Health, Behavioral Health, Rehab Services, 

Professional Clerical & Administrative, Service & 

Trades, Information Systems & Technical Support, 

Leadership 

Contact: Scott Vukoder 

3350 Whiteford Road 

York, PA  17402 

(717) 356-4628 

svukoder@wellspan.org  

 

Yoe Contruction 

Open Positions: Skilled trades people, General 

laborers, Concrete Finishers, Welders, 

Fabricators, Millwrights 

Contact: Tom Roddy 

435 E. Locust Street 

Dallastown, PA  17313 

(717) 487-7349 
troddy@yoeconstruction.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

York City School District * +^/ 

Open Positions: Hall Monitors, Cafeteria Aides, 

Security Assistant, Cafeteria Assistants, 

Custodians, Paraprofessionals, School 

Psychologists, Elementary Teachers, Secondary 

Teachers, School Nurses, Health Aides 

Contact: Traci Wright 

PO Box 1927 

York, PA  17405 

(717) 781-8290 

wrightra@ycs.k12.pa.us  
 

York County*+^/ 

Open Positions: Caseworker 1&2 (PRN & FT), 

Fiscal Technician, Clerk Typist, Social Service 

Aide, Youth Counselor, Aging Care Manager 

Contact: Stephanie Diehl 

28 E. Market Street 

Room 210, 2nd Floor 

York, PA  17401 

(717) 771-4773 

sjdiehl@yorkcountypa.gov  
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